Features
POC-W152
 � Runs on an Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7, Bay Trail J1900 processor with a fanless,
high performance profile
 � 15.6" HD resolution with edge-to-edge and bezel-less design
 � USB 3.0 and PCIe / mini PCIe expansion slot
 � Offers a multi-touch option to deliver a truly unmatched touchscreen
experience

4
60.82
Ordering Information
Part Number Description HDD RAM
POC-W152-A11D-ACE POC-152 bare w/i7 4650U/P-cap - 4G
POC-W152-A11D-ATE POC-152 bare w/i7 4650U/Res. - 4G
POC-W152-B11D-ACE POC-152 bare w/i5 4300U/P-cap - 4G
POC-W152-B11D-ATE POC-152 bare w/i5 4300U/Res - 4G
POC-W152-D11D-ACE POC-152 bare w/i3 4010U/P-cap - 4G
POC-W152-D11D-ATE POC-152 bare w/i3 4010U/Res. - 4G
POC-W152-C11D-ACE POC-152 bare w/J1900/P-cap - 4G
POC-W152-C11D-ATE POC-152 bare w/J1900/Res. - 4G
Option Modules
Part Number Description
POC-W152-BTRE Battery module (5500mAh Li-ion battery)
POC-W152-WF1E 802.11 ac/a/b/g/n + Bluetooth 4.1 (for A/B/D models only)
Accessories
Part Number Description
PDC-W215-Stand-H1E
(black, 2-8kg)